
Schützengau Günzburg

Sportpistole KK 2018 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 4. Wettkampftages Rückrunde  -  A-Gruppe 

Burgau, Kgl.pr 2   Burgau, Kgl.pr 1 923:1022
Hild Helmut 251
E Rosam Philipp 241
Steppe Stefan 232
Steppe Philipp 199

Kindig Alexander 279
Feistle Martin 258
E Stöckle Harald 256
Eiband Adalbert 229

SV 1911 Nornheim 1   SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1 963:987
Senser Markus 245
Stoll Markus 243
Mayer Rudolf 242
Deininger Bernd 233

Sellner Michael 260
E Zettl Erich 253
E Schieferdecker Ulf 241
E Riedl Jürgen 233

SSV Güssen Leipheim 1   K. K. priv. SG Günzburg 1 992:981
Habiger Christian 269
Schlaier Peter 262
Scholte Wolfgang 237
E Thiel Ralf 224

E Ritter Oliver 261
E Held Martin 254
Dreher Johannes 240
Herzig Egon 226

Tabelle

  1. Burgau, Kgl.pr 1   18 : 0   Punkte 9269  Ringe Schnitt: 1030,00

  2. SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1   16 : 2   Punkte 9157  Ringe Schnitt: 1017,00

  3. SSV Güssen Leipheim 1   8 : 10   Punkte 7855  Ringe Schnitt: 873,00

  4. Burgau, Kgl.pr 2   6 : 12   Punkte 8220  Ringe Schnitt: 913,00

  5. K. K. priv. SG Günzburg 1   4 : 14   Punkte 8247  Ringe Schnitt: 916,00

  6. SV 1911 Nornheim 1   2 : 16   Punkte 8242  Ringe Schnitt: 916,00

Die besten Schützen der A-Gruppe 

  1. Kindig Alexander Burgau, Kgl.pr 1 279 Ringe

  2. Habiger Christian SSV Güssen Leipheim 1 269 Ringe

  3. Schlaier Peter SSV Güssen Leipheim 1 262 Ringe

  4. Ritter Oliver K. K. priv. SG Günzburg 1 261 Ringe

  5. Sellner Michael SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1 260 Ringe

  6. Feistle Martin Burgau, Kgl.pr 1 258 Ringe

  7. Stöckle Harald Burgau, Kgl.pr 1 256 Ringe

  8. Held Martin K. K. priv. SG Günzburg 1 254 Ringe

  9. Zettl Erich SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1 253 Ringe

10. Hild Helmut Burgau, Kgl.pr 2 251 Ringe

11. Senser Markus SV 1911 Nornheim 1 245 Ringe

12. Stoll Markus SV 1911 Nornheim 1 243 Ringe

13. Mayer Rudolf SV 1911 Nornheim 1 242 Ringe

14. Rosam Philipp Burgau, Kgl.pr 2 241 Ringe

15. Schieferdecker Ulf SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1 241 Ringe

16. Dreher Johannes K. K. priv. SG Günzburg 1 240 Ringe

17. Scholte Wolfgang SSV Güssen Leipheim 1 237 Ringe

18. Riedl Jürgen SV Edelweiß Bühl e.V. 1 233 Ringe

19. Deininger Bernd SV 1911 Nornheim 1 233 Ringe

20. Steppe Stefan Burgau, Kgl.pr 2 232 Ringe

21. Eiband Adalbert Burgau, Kgl.pr 1 229 Ringe

22. Herzig Egon K. K. priv. SG Günzburg 1 226 Ringe


